Milling
194
APM00-RP
Ballnose milling cutter
Product code D d1 L l1 l2 apmax M Internal coolant Z Inserts
APM00-016-Z02-C20R-RP080-L120-C 16 20 120 50 70 14 - 2 RPM 080ER-MM4
APM00-020-Z02-C25R-RP100-L126-C 20 25 126 62 64 18 - 2
RPM 100ER-MM4
APM00-020-Z02-C25R-RP100-L176-C 20 25 176 70 106 18 - 2
Product code D d1 L l1 l2 apmax M Internal coolant Z Inserts
APM00-016-Z02-M10R-RP080-C 16 18 49 28 - 14 M10 2 RPM 080ER-MM4
APM00-020-Z02-M10R-RP100-C 20 18 51 30 - 18 M10 2 RPM 100ER-MM4
Dimension(mm) Spare parts
Cutter diameter Screw Wrench wrench Torque
1.8Nm
φ 16 SP02506450H DT-TP08 AFW-15